Surname

VERSACE
LOTT
RUDOLPH
DAVIS

CHICK
JARRAD
HOLCOMBE
MALES
BRAYBON
HALL

COUPE
YOUNG
ARNEL
MCCREADY
JANICKI
WIDDICOMBE
RUSH
SIRIANNI
BAILEY
ROMANOFF
BOURKE
DEEGAN
CRAWFORD
ROMANOFF
DENTON
HARRINGTON
HOMEWOOD
THOMAS
HOLDEN
COOPER

First Name

Thomas
Chris
Paul
Neil
Janine
Michael
Julie
Peter
Lindsay
Mathew
David
Michael Jeffery
Craig
Susan
Paul
David
Craig
Zac
Mathew
Dean
Richard
Philip
Daniel
Chloe
John
David
David
Herb
George
Jacob

TRV State Championships Part 2 - 20Metre - 23/06/2012

Club

Queensland
Kyabram

Horsham

M.L.S.C.

Benalla

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Port Fairy

MCC

Numurkah

Stawell

Portland

M.I.S.C.

Horsham
Shepparton
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Stawell
Wangaratta
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Frankston Pen.TRC
Lake Gillear
Albury

Stawell

Frankston Pen.TRC
Albury

Stawell

Lancefield

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Stawell

Stawell

Cat
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20m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
40001
31033
31215
33170
31284
30239
30287
30848
30931
31175
32552
32386
31252
32036
33007
32654
32781
32988
32691
31258
30625
31538
33088
32666
32889
32782
30778
30115
32002
32760

Bay No.

B8
C16
Al6
c3
B13
B6
B4
A6
B1
A2
ca
c17
c10
6
A15
A7
c8
B2
B12
A8
B15
B14
A12
Ad
B7
B16
B3
A10
B10
B17

Grade

A

A

A
0.00
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1st 10
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2nd 10

98
100
100
100
100

99

97

99

99

99

97

98

98

95

95

98

93

96

95

97

95

94

95
100

95

97

95

98

95

96
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3rd 10

99
98
98
98
99
100
98
97
97
98
97
98
98
100
98
96
98
96
97
98
99
96
95
94
94
95
96
95
90
94

U R N P NN W W WU WNNNWSEDdOUD WO o oupd~o oo o utin oo &

4th 10

99
100
96
97
98
97
99
98
99
97
95
98
97
99
99
97
98
97
96
98
98
94
98
95
98
97
94
94
96
94
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5th 10

100
99
99

100
97
97
98
97
97
98
97
98
97
98
97
99
98
99
98
94
96
99
98
97
93
94
9%
93
95
95
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6th 10

99
97
100
99
99
98
97
98
98
96
100
97
97
98
98
96
100
98
96
97
96
95
93
94
97
95
93
94
97
97
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Total

595.27
593.37
592.35
592.30
591.30
590.26
588.29
588.23
588.21
587.22
585.30
585.20
585.19
585.18
583.22
582.20
581.24
581.17
581.15
580.12
578.19
574.18
574.12
573.17
573.16
573.14
569.09
568.12
565.13
564.17



ANDERSON
ROBBINS
CORNELIUSEN
IRVINE
JANICKI
HOMEWOOD

Vin
Lindsay
Kevin
Matthew
Mikhaela
Karyn

Kyabram
Brunswick
Albury
Portland
Casterton SBRC
Lancefield

<

SJ
S

30386
31051
30363
32883
33008
31117

B9
C12
A3
B11
B5
Ci4
Al
A5
A7
A9
All
Al3
Al4
C1
C2
C5
c7
c9
C11
C13
C15

O O 0O o0 ®m w

91
94
85
92
94
86
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95
93
96
90
91
92
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94
95
94
97
93
93

W NN O R -

93
93
92
92
90
84
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95
97
94
90
89
92
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96
90
94
91
93
95
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564.08
562.11
555.10
552.09
550.08
542.11



Surname

IZARD
HOLCOMBE
MULCAHY
LIGHTFOOT
GALLO
PEACOCK
ROWE
NITSCHKE
MAYA
MALES
ANDERSON
BICKERDIKE
JANICKI
BOURKE
HOMEWOOD
BALL
DENTON
BAILEY
LAZARUS
COUPE
ROMANOFF
DEEGAN
MCCREADY
MULCAHY
CORNELIUSEN
MCCREADY
ARNOLD
COUPE
JANICKI
OZAKSOY

First Name

Rodney
Julie
Ernest
Richard
John
Dennis
Annette
Neville
Gerhard
Peter
Vin
Graham
Paul
Richard
David
David
John
Stewart
Alan
David
Sarah
Philip
Reginald
Ruth
Kevin
Valerie
Tina
Shane
Mikhaela
Hughsey

TRV State Championships Part 2 - 20Metre - 23/06/2012

Club

Benalla

Port Fairy
Shepparton

MCC

Benalla

Port Fairy

M.I.S.C.

Stawell

Target Rifle Geelong
MCC

Kyabram

Benalla

Casterton SBRC
Lake Gillear
Lancefield
Hamilton

Albury

Portland
Frankston Pen.TRC
Portland
Frankston Pen.TRC
Albury

M.I.S.C.
Shepparton
Albury

M.L.S.C.
Shepparton
Portland
Casterton SBRC
M.I.S.C.

Cat

n.< v v unu nu nuununn<K << <K oo on < none

(%)
i

n . < u n < n

20m Bench Scratch Results

Rego
30536
30287
31767
31323
32621
30475
32793
32676
30304
30848
30386
31112
33007
30625
30778
30234
32889
30155
32946
32552
33016
31538
30631
30084
30363
30640
32861
33185
33008
33093

Bay No.

A25
Cc27
B25
B19
B27
C20
A23
C26
B23
Cc23
C24
A28
B29
C28
A27
B22
A22
C25
Al9
B21
A21
A29
B26
C21
B28
A20
B24
A24
A26
C19

Grade
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1st 10

98
97
97
96
96
97
95
95
94
94
93
95
95
92
94
93
95
93
92
93
97
92
93
91
93
91
94
90
92
93
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2nd 10

98
98
94
97
96
95
96
95
95
99
96
91
96
95
95
94
93
94
92
97
92
95
93
97
94
92
93
93
91
93
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3rd 10

100
97
99
94
95
94
97
95
95
92
93
9%
95
93
92
94
92
93
94
94
90
93
94
94
94
93
90
93
94
92
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4th 10

100
96
97
98
96
97
94
96
94
93
97
93
94
96
92
93
95
93
96
92
94
94
92
91
92
92
91
92
90
91
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5th 10

98
97
9%
95
96
9%
9%
9%
98
98
9%
94
92
94
94
94
94
95
92
93
93
93
92
92
91
94
94
93
93
93
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6th 10

9%
9%
98
9%
9%
95
95
9%
9%
95
95
9%
93
94
9%
94
92
93
95
91
93
92
94
92
92
93
92
93
93
91
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Total

590.15
581.18
581.09
576.09
575.13
574.18
573.14
573.08
572.08
571.15
570.14
565.08
565.06
564.08
563.08
562.04
561.09
561.07
561.05
560.03
559.08
559.06
558.03
557.08
556.06
555.08
554.08
554.05
553.03
553.03



WIDDICOMBE David Casterton SBRC S 32654 C22 C 93 1 95 1 92 0 92 0 91 1 90 O 553.03
THOMAS Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club \Y 30516 B20 C 79 0 83 0 75 0 75 0 60 0 87 0  459.00
THOMAS Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club \Y 30115 C29 D



Surname

LOTT

HALL
BAILEY
HOLCOMBE
RUDOLPH
JARRAD
JANICKI
MCCREADY
BOURKE
MCLAURIN
COUPE
SIRIANNI
ROMANOFF
CHICK
DENTON
HOMEWOOD

First Name

Chris
Mathew
Mathew
Julie
Paul
Michael
Paul
Susan
Richard
Xavier
David
Zac
Dean
Janine
John
David

TRV State Championships Part 2 - 20Metre Champion Of Champions - 23/06/2012

20m Prone Scratch Results

Club Cat Rego BayNo. Grade 1st 10 2nd 10
Kyabram S 31033 All A 99 5 100 7
Stawell S 31175 Al4 A 96 2 98 4
Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32691 A15 B 97 4 98 4
Port Fairy S 30287 A6 A 98 3 98 5
Horsham S 31215 A3 A 97 4 98 4
Oakleigh Rifle Club Vv 30239 A9 B 98 4 98 5
Casterton SBRC S 33007 Al12 C 99 6 97 2
Shepparton S 32036 A8 B 95 2 99 4
Lake Gillear S 30625 A7 B 98 3 96 2
MCC S 32351 A5 A 98 5 96 3
Portland S 32552 A2 B 97 6 97 0
Wangaratta SJ 32988 Al13 B 94 1 97 3
Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 Al6 B 93 2 96 0
Benalla S 31284 Ad A 97 4 98 4
Albury S 32889 Al7 B 98 5 93 3
Lancefield Vv 30778 A10 B 97 2 85 2

Al

3rd 10

100
100
98
98
98
97
98
98
9%
97
96
97
98
94
93
96

A P O U A W EFELP NP WY PP WNO®

4th 10

100
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
98
96
96
97
97
95
97
95
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5th 10

6th 10

Total

399.27
393.18
392.16
392.13
391.21
391.17
391.13
389.16
388.09
387.12
386.13
385.14
384.11
384.11
381.14
373.13



Surname

ROWE
THOMAS
MULCAHY
ANDERSON
NITSCHKE
GALLO
BALL
LIGHTFOOT
DEEGAN
LAZARUS
PEACOCK

First Name

Annette
Herb
Ernest
Vin
Neville
John
David
Richard
Philip
Alan

Dennis

Club
M.L.S.C.

Ballarat East Rifle Club

Shepparton
Kyabram

Stawell

Benalla

Hamilton

McCC

Albury

Frankston Pen.TRC
Port Fairy

Cat

n < n<uvLun<n<<<on

Rego
32793
30115
31767
30386
32676
32621
30234
31323
31538
32946
30475

Bay No.

B27
B28
B20
B26
B21
B19
B24
B22
B23
B25
B29

Grade
A

W W™ wm w 0O O

0.00
0.00

1st 10

97
93
98
94
97
95
9%
97
93
94
9%

B W O Ul W Kk WIN WPREPr Ww

2nd 10

97
98
97
98
95
96
92
94
94
92
90
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3rd 10

98
97
95
95
96
95
95
94
95
95
95
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TRV State Championships Part 2 - 20Metre Champion Of Champions - 23/06/2012
20m Bench Scratch Results

4th 10

97
97
95
98
93
94
9%
93
95
95
94
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Total

389.08
385.11
385.10
385.08
381.09
380.11
379.11
378.12
377.05
376.07
375.04



Surname

VERSACE
LOTT

CHICK
JARRAD
RUDOLPH
MALES
JANICKI
HOLCOMBE
RUSH

DAVIS
HOLDEN
YOUNG
BAILEY
ARNEL
WIDDICOMBE
ROMANOFF
SEDGMAN
COUPE
BRAYBON
CRAWFORD
SIRIANNI
HALL
DEEGAN
MCCREADY
BOURKE
SEDGMAN
ANDERSON
ROMANOFF
HARRINGTON
DENTON
HOMEWOOD

First Name

Thomas
Chris
Janine
Michael
Paul
Peter
Paul
Julie
Craig
Neil
George
Michael Jeffery
Mathew
Craig
David
Dean
Alethea
David
Lindsay
Daniel
Zac
Mathew
Philip
Susan
Richard
lain

Vin
Chloe
David
John
Karyn

TRV State Championships Part 2 - 90Metre - 24/06/2012

Club

Queensland
Kyabram
Benalla
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Horsham

MCC

Casterton SBRC
Port Fairy
Stawell

M.I.S.C.

Stawell

M.L.S.C.

Ballarat East Rifle Club

Horsham
Casterton SBRC
Frankston Pen.TRC
Horsham

Portland
Numurkah

Stawell
Wangaratta
Stawell

Albury
Shepparton

Lake Gillear
Horsham

Kyabram
Frankston Pen.TRC
Stawell

Albury

Lancefield

Cat

VN - L n<<nuunununn<< n<< onun ounon

wn
iy

v n - < L n<on

90m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
40001
31033
31284
30239
31215
30848
33007
30287
32781
33170
32002
32386
32691
31252
32654
31258
32642
32552
30931
33088
32988
31175
31538
32036
30625
32562
30386
32666
32782
32889
31117

Bay No.

Al3
A7
A3

Al10
B4
B14
B3
B6
B17
B10
B13
B5
A2

C10
B8

Al12
B9

Ci4

B11

B15

Al7

B12
A6

All
A9
B1
Al

A15
A8

Al6
C5

Grade

>
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1st 10

95
93
9%
95
9%
9%
93
95
94
94
91
92
9%
94
94
97
95
94
90
93
84
94
94
92
9%
93
91
90
90
89
92
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2nd 10

97
98
95
97
9%
97
9%
97
92
92
9%
93
94
94
95
9%
93
93
9%
91
9%
94
93
9%
89
92
94
91
87
88
74
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3rd 10

99
94
9%
9%
95
94
95
95
97
97
98
98
97
92
95
93
94
9%
93
94
93
92
90
89
91
94
89
91
91
89
92
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4th 10

99
97
97
94
95
9%
94
95
95
9%
94
94
95
93
93
94
94
92
95
94
97
93
92
94
92
92
94
92
91
92
94
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5th 10

96
98
99
96
98
96
99
95
97
97
94
95
95
96
95
92
98
95
96
93
95
94
95
96
96
91
92
93
95
93
91
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6th 10

98
100
9%
100
97
95
9%
9%
97
95
96
9%
90
98
94
94
91
94
94
97
95
93
9%
92
93
90
91
92
93
88
94
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Total

584.05
580.06
579.09
578.07
577.06
574.06
573.08
573.02
572.04
571.04
569.08
568.07
567.04
567.03
566.07
566.06
565.06
564.07
564.06
562.04
560.06
560.03
560.02
559.05
557.04
552.06
551.02
549.03
547.06
539.05
537.04



CORNELIUSEN
COOPER
JANICKI
ROBBINS
HOMEWOOD
THOMAS
IRVINE

Kevin
Jacob
Mikhaela
Lindsay
David
Herb
Matthew

Albury

Stawell

Casterton SBRC
Brunswick

Lancefield

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Portland

SJ

<

S

30363
32760
33008
31051
30778
30115
32883

B16
c3
A4
B2

Al4

C15
Cc7

O OO0 o U o o

88
82
87
88
86
92
87

O O O »r O O O

91
87
94
87
81
89
93

O O O O O O -

91
91
81
86
91
89
89

B R O R B O O

92
91
91
89
88
90
87

O O »r O N ON

81
91
92
90
92
79
92

O O O »r O r»r O

91
92
87
91
92
91
82
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534.04
534.01
532.03
531.03
530.01
530.01
530.01



Surname

MULCAHY
DEEGAN
OZAKSOY
MULCAHY
MAYA
LIGHTFOOT
GALLO

ROWE
NITSCHKE
MCCREADY
JANICKI
BICKERDIKE
COUPE
HOLCOMBE
BOURKE
MALES
THOMAS
PEACOCK
IZARD
LAZARUS
BALL

BAILEY
JANICKI
CORNELIUSEN
MCCREADY
DENTON
ROMANOFF
HOMEWOOD
WIDDICOMBE
THOMAS

First Name

Ernest
Philip
Hughsey
Ruth
Gerhard
Richard
John
Annette
Neville
Valerie
Paul
Graham
David
Julie
Richard
Peter
Herb
Dennis
Rodney
Alan
David
Stewart
Mikhaela
Kevin
Reginald
John
Sarah
David
David
Gwen

TRV State Championships Part 2 - 90Metre - 23/06/2012

Club

Shepparton

Albury

M.I.S.C.

Shepparton

Target Rifle Geelong
MCC

Benalla

M.I.S.C.

Stawell

M.L.S.C.

Casterton SBRC
Benalla

Portland

Port Fairy

Lake Gillear

MCC

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Port Fairy

Benalla

Frankston Pen.TRC
Hamilton

Portland

Casterton SBRC
Albury

M.L.S.C.

Albury

Frankston Pen.TRC
Lancefield
Casterton SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club

Cat
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90m Bench Scratch Results

Rego
31767
31538
33093
30084
30304
31323
32621
32793
32676
30640
33007
31112
32552
30287
30625
30848
30115
30475
30536
32946
30234
30155
33008
30363
30631
32889
33016
30778
32654
30516

Bay No.

B21
B25
C19
C28
C29
B19
A25
Cc23
C20
B26
A24
A21
B28
A23
B23
C26
B27
A29
B29
Al9
A26
C24
B24
A22
A20
B20
A27
B22
Cc27
c21

Grade
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1st 10

99
100
98
99
98
98
99
100
100
96
97
98
97
99
99
99
95
98
96
96
99
98
96
95
98
92
96
93
97
85
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2nd 10

100
99
100
100
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
97
96
99
99
99
95
97
95
96
96
97
96
95
96
96
95
95
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3rd 10

100
100
100
100
100
100
98
98
97
98
97
97
99
97
97
97
97
97
99
92
96
92
95
97
93
95
91
94
92
94
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4th 10

100
100
100
100
99
99
98
98
98
99
100
98
98
99
98
99
95
97
98
97
97
96
97
91
95
98
97
96
97
97
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5th 10

100
99
99
99

100
99
99
98
97

100
99
99
99

100
98
97
99
97
96
98
95

100
96
95
93
96
97
96
95
95
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6th 10

100
100
100
99
99
100
100
98
100
99
99
99
98
97
97
94
98
95
98
99
97
97
99
98
98
97
93
94
89
94

O R P P kP WN F WEFE U EFPF P UEFEDNWBSEDNWWWNDNWEREPB WP~ B>

Total

599.16
598.21
597.22
597.17
595.14
594.15
593.13
591.20
591.16
591.12
591.07
590.14
590.10
589.16
585.11
585.06
583.13
583.11
582.07
579.18
579.11
579.06
579.05
573.07
573.05
573.04
570.07
569.07
565.06
560.05



ARNOLD Tina Shepparton S 32861 C25 B 85 0 85 0 96 1 95 1 97 0 98 0 556.02
COUPE Shane Portland SJ 33185 A28 C 98 4 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179.04
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